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1. 27 Rose Horning F LCHS 0:16:58 --
2. 34 Ella Bullock F LCHS 0:18:10 01:12 0:01:12
3. 37 Sofia Bertonneau F SUM 0:18:11 00:01 0:01:13
4. 26 Ella Hagen F SUM 0:18:21 00:10 0:01:23
5. 36 Sylvia Brower F MPHS 0:18:45 00:25 0:01:47
6. 20 Liliane Zygulski F SUM 0:18:55 00:10 0:01:57
7. 29 Michaela Kenny F ASP 0:19:10 00:15 0:02:12
8. 28 Samantha Blair F EVHS 0:19:30 00:20 0:02:32
9. 33 Lindsey Whitton* F BMHS 0:19:38 00:08 0:02:40
10. 25 Julia Diaz F ASP 0:19:45 00:06 0:02:47
11. 32 Wren Capra F SSHS 0:19:49 00:05 0:02:51
12. 39 Elizabeth Hammond F MPHS 0:19:51 00:02 0:02:53
13. 30 Catcher Weynand F SSHS 0:19:55 00:04 0:02:57
14. 19 Addison Beuche F BMHS 0:19:56 00:01 0:02:58
15. 35 Haley McKenzie* F BMHS 0:20:00 00:04 0:03:02
16. 38 Bella Lynch* F NED 0:20:12 00:12 0:03:14
17. 31 Presley Smith* F BMHS 0:20:23 00:11 0:03:25
18. 17 Aspen Bennett-Manke F SSHS 0:20:23 00:00 0:03:25
19. 7 Brynna Lenhard F LCHS 0:20:42 00:19 0:03:44
20. 24 Molly Reeder F BMHS 0:20:43 00:01 0:03:45
21. 22 Annika Beighey F PSD 0:20:44 00:01 0:03:46
22. 6 Annie Kuhns F MPHS 0:20:56 00:12 0:03:58
23. 1 Haley Miller F MPHS 0:21:06 00:10 0:04:08
24. 11 Autum Alcock F SUM 0:21:19 00:13 0:04:21
25. 10 Ellayna Potter F PSD 0:21:28 00:09 0:04:30
26. 23 Susie Bullock* F LCHS 0:21:28 00:00 0:04:30
27. 48 Meaghan Maitre F SSHS 0:21:28 00:00 0:04:30
28. 46 Mackenzie Weber F NED 0:21:34 00:05 0:04:36
29. 4 Kira Hower F BMHS 0:21:35 00:02 0:04:37
30. 21 Anne Hager F SSHS 0:21:38 00:03 0:04:40
31. 52 Novella Light F SSHS 0:21:42 00:04 0:04:44
32. 16 Ava Bergsten F EVHS 0:21:43 00:01 0:04:45
33. 12 Violet Hill F LCHS 0:21:45 00:02 0:04:47
34. 9 Brynn Moody F EVHS 0:21:48 00:03 0:04:50
35. 41 Clara Kirr* F LCHS 0:21:52 00:04 0:04:54
36. 45 Keira King* F LCHS 0:21:53 00:01 0:04:55
37. 13 Claire Potter F PSD 0:21:54 00:01 0:04:56
38. 47 Ella Whitman F PSD 0:21:55 00:00 0:04:57
39. 50 Gabrielle Pellini F MPHS 0:22:02 00:07 0:05:04
40. 3 Indigo Olsen* F LCHS 0:22:15 00:13 0:05:17
41. 55 Ellie Urfrig F CRMS 0:22:28 00:13 0:05:30
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42. 51 Hudson Turner F BMHS 0:22:30 00:02 0:05:32
43. 42 Megan Hess F NED 0:22:32 00:02 0:05:34
44. 14 Elyse McGinnis F PSD 0:22:32 00:00 0:05:34
45. 54 Addison Marsh F EVHS 0:22:33 00:01 0:05:35
46. 58 Cami Johnson* F VMS 0:22:38 00:05 0:05:40
47. 40 Tinsley Moore F SSHS 0:22:44 00:06 0:05:46
48. 53 Charlotte Johnson F VMS 0:22:50 00:06 0:05:52
49. 8 Emily Doerfler F PSD 0:22:58 00:08 0:06:00
50. 49 Jaya Strasberg F PSD 0:22:59 00:01 0:06:01
51. 15 Emma Borchers F ASP 0:23:00 00:01 0:06:02
52. 2 Justine St John F EVHS 0:23:03 00:03 0:06:05
53. 44 Eirwen McClish F NED 0:23:25 00:22 0:06:27
54. 5 Caitlin Hunt F PSD 0:23:29 00:04 0:06:31
55. 18 Bella Williams F BMHS 0:23:30 00:00 0:06:32
56. 43 Carla Hahn F BMHS 0:23:51 00:21 0:06:53
57. 57 Kendall Morrison F EHS 0:24:29 00:39 0:07:31
58. 61 Mandy Lei F CRMS 0:26:37 02:08 0:09:39
59. 59 Cecily Elton F VMS 0:28:56 02:19 0:11:58
60. 62 Skylah Inman* F CC 0:30:51 01:54 0:13:53
61. 63 Megyn Fonda F EHS 0:35:55 05:04 0:18:57
62. 60 Addyson Scott* F CC 0:46:19 10:24 0:29:21


